
 

If any wine is unavailable, a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 
Kindly note that this is a residential area.  Please leave quietly 

 

 

FIZZ 
 

 
Italy Prosecco di Valdobbiadene, Trevisiol & Figli  nv 31 
Champagne Gaston Chiquet Cuvée Sélection  nv 47 
Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut  nv 55 
Champagne Marguet Grand Cru Rosé  nv 56 
Champagne Billecart-Salmon Cuvée Nicolas-François Billecart 2000 95 
 

BY THE GLASS AND THE CARAFE 

 
   Carafe glass 
Fizz    125ml 
Italy Prosecco di Valdobbiadene, Trevisiol & Figli   nv  6.50 
Champagne Gaston Chiquet Cuvée Sélection nv  9.50 
Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut nv  10.50 
 
White   500ml 175ml 
Italy Cococciola/Pinot Grigio, Terre Valse 2013 14.00 5.00 
Languedoc Viognier, Domaine Coudoulet  2012 17.50 6.00 
Languedoc Picpoul de Pinet, Felines Jourdan 2012 18.50 6.95 
New Zealand Dr Renwick Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2012 19.75 7.75 
Burgundy Petit Chablis, Domaine du Colombier 2012 24.00 8.50 
 
Red   500ml 175ml 
Languedoc Carignan Vieilles Vignes, Pietas 2012 14.00 5.00 
South Africa Signal Cannon Merlot, Vondeling 2011 15.00 5.50 
Italy Bardolino DOC, Monte del Frà, served chilled 2013 17.50 6.50 
Argentina Malbec, Pulenta La Flor, Mendoza 2013 18.00 6.95 
Burgundy Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Henri Prudhon 2012 24.00 8.50 
 
Rosé   500ml 175ml 
Provence Côtes de Provence, Ch. de Fonscolombe 2012 15.50 5.50 
 
Sweet & Fortified   75ml 
Portugal Late Bottled Vintage Port, Niepoort 2008  6.50 
Bordeaux Ch. Partarrieu, Sauternes (37.5cl) 2011  8.50 

 

WHITE NORTH TO SOUTH 
 

 
Loire Sancerre Blanc, Brigitte et Daniel Chotard  2012 37 
Austria Grüner Veltliner, Lössterrassen, Gobelsburg  2010 29 
Burgundy Petit Chablis, Domaine du Colombier  2012 34 
Burgundy Puligny Montrachet, Tete de Cuvee, F. D'Allaines 2011 49 
Burgundy Pouilly Fuissé Vieilles Vignes du Solutré, Gerbeaux 2010 40 
Burgundy Macon Personnets, Domaine des Deux Roches          2012 32 
Italy Gavi di Gavi Cru Maddalena, Roberto Sarotto  2012 28 
Languedoc Viognier, Domaine Coudoulet  2012 24 
Languedoc Picpoul de Pinet, Felines Jourdan  2012 26 
Italy Cococciola/Pinot Grigio, Terre Valse  2013 20 
Spain Blanco DO Rueda, El Quintanal, Cillar de Silos  2012 28 
Spain Albariño, Igrexario de Saiar  2012 34 
Spain Viura/Sauvignon Blanc, Aguila Real  2012 18 
USA Frog's Leap, Sauvignon Blanc, California  2012 39 
  

------------------------------------------Equator------------------------------------------- 
 
Chile Viña Doña Javiera Chardonnay, Maipo  2013 21 
Australia Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc, No Stone Unturned 2011 24 
New Zealand Dr Renwick Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough  2012 28 
 

ROSÉ NORTH TO SOUTH 
 

 
 
Provence Côtes de Provence, Ch. de Fonscolombe  2012 22 
Argentina Malbec Rosé, Pulenta La Flor  2012 25 
Provence Bandol Rosé, Domaine De Terrebrune  2012 35 
  



 

If any wine is unavailable, a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 
Kindly note that this is a residential area.  Please leave quietly 

 

 
 

RED NORTH TO SOUTH 
 

 
Burgundy Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Louis Boillot  2009 67 
Burgundy Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Henri Prudhon  2012 34 
Italy Bardolino DOC, Monte del Frà served chilled  2013 25 
Bordeaux Médoc, Château Potensac  2001 49 
Bordeaux St Emilion Grand Cru, Château de Fonbel  2009 45 
Bordeaux Ronan by Clinet  2010 32 
Bordeaux Ch. Batailley, Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac  2007 65 
Rhône Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine du Colombier  2010 37 
Rhône Ventoux Rouge, Famille Perrin, Côtes du Ventoux 2013 23 
Italy Brunello di Montalcino, Lisini  2006 55 
Languedoc Carignan Vieilles Vignes, Pietas  2012 18 
Spain Rioja Crianza, La Montesa, Palacios Remondo  2010 35 
Spain Bodegas Monteabellón, Ribera del Duero  2010 26 
Italy Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Terre Valse  2012 21 
Portugal Douro DRINK ME! Niepoort  2011 29 
California Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir  2012 39 
Lebanon Musar Jeune  2011 28 
 
------------------------------------------Equator------------------------------------------- 
 
Chile Pinot Noir, Vista Hermosa, Casablanca Valley  2012 28 
Argentina Malbec, Pulenta La Flor, Mendoza  2013 27 
South Africa Porter Mill Station Pinotage, Porterville  2013 22 
South Africa Signal Cannon Merlot, Vondeling  2011 24 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

RARE REDS 
 

 
Rhône Chateauneuf du Pape Cuvee Speciale, Tardieu 2005 72 
Bordeaux Ch. Grand-Puy-Lacoste, Pauillac  2002 75 
Bordeaux Ch. Sociando-Mallet, Haut-Médoc  1996 85 
Bordeaux Château Montrose, 2nd Growth, St Estèphe  1995 155 
 Limited stocks, subject to availability 

MAGNUMS 
 

 
Bordeaux Margaux, Les Hauts du Tertre, Ch. du Tertre  2005 98 
Bordeaux Ch. Potensac, Médoc  1996 130 
 Limited stocks, subject to availability 
 

SWEET & FORTIFIED 
 

 
Spain Sherry, Pedro Ximenez San Emilio, Lustau (37.5cl) nv 26 
Bordeaux Ch. Partarrieu, Sauternes (37.5cl)  2011 31 
Portugal Late Bottled Vintage Port, Niepoort  2008 49 

 
 

Discover the stories behind the wines: On your table you will find a booklet with more information 
about each wine’s style, provenance and producers, together with food pairing suggestions.  

Please ask if there isn’t one available. 
 
 
 
 
 


